Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elizabeth Arrol - (787209) - Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
31.36
31.63
31.71
33.89
34.47
34.75
36.40
37.64
37.65
37.76
38.29
39.11
39.87
40.14
4211

42.43

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.71
31.36
31.63
33.89
34.47
34.75

37.76
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

390
380
378
309
294
287
249
226
225
223
214
201
190
186
161

157

WA Pts
378
390
380
309
294
287
223

Round

N

I

r r r T T I I T I T I

Round

H
H

Date

16/11/13
21/09/13
18/01/14
15/12/12
22/09/12
28/04/12
05/02/11
04/12/10
16/01/11
12/03/11
26/09/10
24/07/10
07/02/10
14/03/10
13/12/09
05/12/09

Date

18/01/14
16/11/13
21/09/13
15/12/12
22/09/12
28/04/12
12/03/11

Meet

Borough of Stockton Winter Festival
Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet

Newburn New Year Graded Meet

BOSSS Christmas Gala

Richmond Dales Open Meet

Chester le Street Open Meet

Harrogate District 29th Open Meet

Wear Valley Xmas Meet

Middlesbrough Teesside Time Trials
Northumberland & Durham Championships
Autumn Graded Series

Bradford End of Season

Middlesbrough AA Grade Meet
Northumberland & Durham Championships
Middlesbrough Junior Open

Wear Valley Christmas Mt

Meet

Newburn New Year Graded Meet
Borough of Stockton Winter Festival
Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet
BOSSS Christmas Gala
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Harrogate District 29th Open Meet
Middlesbrough Teesside Time Trials

Wear Valley Xmas Meet

Autumn Graded Series

Bradford End of Season

Northumberland & Durham Championships
Middlesbrough AA Grade Meet
Middlesbrough Junior Open

Wear Valley Christmas Mt
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