Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elizabeth Arrol - (787209) - Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.36	390	Н	16/11/13	Borough of Stockton Winter Festival	Billingham	Stockton	3
31.63	380	F	21/09/13	Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet	Durham	Stockton	3
31.71	378	Н	18/01/14	Newburn New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Stockton	3
33.89	309	Н	15/12/12	BOSSS Christmas Gala	Billingham	Stockton	3
34.47	294		22/09/12	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham	Stockton	3
34.75	287	Н	28/04/12	Chester le Street Open Meet	Stanley	Stockton	4
36.40	249	Н	05/02/11	Harrogate District 29th Open Meet	Harrogate	Stockton	2
37.64	226	Н	04/12/10	Wear Valley Xmas Meet	Woodhouse Close LC	Stockton	3
37.65	225	Н	16/01/11	Middlesbrough Teesside Time Trials	Middlesbrough	Stockton	4
37.76	223	Н	12/03/11	Northumberland & Durham Championships	County	Stockton	2
38.29	214	Н	26/09/10	Autumn Graded Series	Tynemouth	Stockton	3
39.11	201	Н	24/07/10	Bradford End of Season	Shipley	Stockton	3
39.87	190	Н	07/02/10	Middlesbrough AA Grade Meet	Middlesbrough	Stockton	4
40.14	186	Н	14/03/10	Northumberland & Durham Championships	Middlesbrough	Stockton	2
42.11	161	Н	13/12/09	Middlesbrough Junior Open	Middlesbrough	Stockton	4
42.43	157	Н	05/12/09	Wear Valley Christmas Mt	Bishop Auckland	Stockton	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	31.71	378	Н	18/01/14	Newburn New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Stockton	3
	31.36	390	Н	16/11/13	Borough of Stockton Winter Festival	Billingham	Stockton	3
	31.63	380	F	21/09/13	Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet	Durham	Stockton	3
	33.89	309	Н	15/12/12	BOSSS Christmas Gala	Billingham	Stockton	3
	34.47	294		22/09/12	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham	Stockton	3
	34.75	287	Н	28/04/12	Chester le Street Open Meet	Stanley	Stockton	4
~	37.76	223	Н	12/03/11	Northumberland & Durham Championships	County	Stockton	2

Copyright 2024

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
36.40	249	Н	05/02/11	Harrogate District 29th Open Meet	Harrogate	Stockton	2
37.65	225	Н	16/01/11	Middlesbrough Teesside Time Trials	Middlesbrough	Stockton	4
37.64	226	Н	04/12/10	Wear Valley Xmas Meet	Woodhouse Close LC	Stockton	3
38.29	214	Н	26/09/10	Autumn Graded Series	Tynemouth	Stockton	3
39.11	201	Н	24/07/10	Bradford End of Season	Shipley	Stockton	3
40.14	186	Н	14/03/10	Northumberland & Durham Championships	Middlesbrough	Stockton	2
39.87	190	Н	07/02/10	Middlesbrough AA Grade Meet	Middlesbrough	Stockton	4
42.11	161	Н	13/12/09	Middlesbrough Junior Open	Middlesbrough	Stockton	4
42.43	157	Н	05/12/09	Wear Valley Christmas Mt	Bishop Auckland	Stockton	3